
Deconectari programate Falesti - 25.12.2023-31.12.2023

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-12-26
06:00:00

2023-12-26
14:00:00

S. PETROSU PT466FZ9F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-12-26
06:00:00

2023-12-26
14:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT30FL15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-26
06:00:00

2023-12-26
14:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT154FL15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-26
06:00:00

2023-12-26
14:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT263FL15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-26
06:00:00

2023-12-26
14:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT328FL15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-26
06:00:00

2023-12-26
14:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT687FL15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-26
06:00:00

2023-12-26
14:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT155RS2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-26
06:00:00

2023-12-26
14:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT166RS2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-26
06:00:00

2023-12-26
14:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT393RS2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-26
06:00:00

2023-12-26
14:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT543RS2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-26
06:00:00

2023-12-26
14:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT156RS2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-26
06:00:00

2023-12-26
14:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT158RS2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-26
06:00:00

2023-12-26
16:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT543RS2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-12-26
06:00:00

2023-12-26
16:00:00

S. NAVIRNET PT555NV9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-12-26
06:00:00

2023-12-26
14:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT688FL15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-27
06:00:00

2023-12-27
14:00:00

GARA FALESTI STR.
IACHIRA:2;2A;4;8;10;12;14A;16A;24;31A;33;37 VASILE
ALEXANDRI:28A ION CREANGA:1;1A;5;7;9;20;22;24;26;28;30
RAUTULUI:6A;10;12;15;17;19;21 PRIMAVERII:7;8;9;10;16
NUFERILOR:14

PT626FZ1F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-12-27
06:00:00

2023-12-27
16:00:00

S. NAVIRNET PT555NV9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-12-27
06:00:00

2023-12-27
16:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT543RS2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-12-27
06:00:00

2023-12-27
14:00:00

S. NAVIRNET PT212NV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-27
06:00:00

2023-12-27
14:00:00

S. NAVIRNET PT215NV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-27
06:00:00

2023-12-27
14:00:00

S. NAVIRNET PT216NV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-27
06:00:00

2023-12-27
14:00:00

S. NAVIRNET PT217NV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-12-27
06:00:00

2023-12-27
14:00:00

S. NAVIRNET PT236NV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-27
06:00:00

2023-12-27
14:00:00

S. NAVIRNET PT240NV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-27
06:00:00

2023-12-27
14:00:00

S. NAVIRNET PT612NV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-28
06:00:00

2023-12-28
16:00:00

S. NAVIRNET PT555NV9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-12-28
06:00:00

2023-12-28
14:00:00

S. NAVIRNET, ALBINET NOU, ALBINET VECHI PT210NV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-28
06:00:00

2023-12-28
14:00:00

S. NAVIRNET, ALBINET NOU, ALBINET VECHI PT211NV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-28
06:00:00

2023-12-28
14:00:00

S. NAVIRNET, ALBINET NOU, ALBINET VECHI PT213NV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-28
06:00:00

2023-12-28
14:00:00

S. NAVIRNET, ALBINET NOU, ALBINET VECHI PT214NV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-28
06:00:00

2023-12-28
14:00:00

S. NAVIRNET, ALBINET NOU, ALBINET VECHI PT229NV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-28
06:00:00

2023-12-28
14:00:00

S. NAVIRNET, ALBINET NOU, ALBINET VECHI PT239NV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-28
06:00:00

2023-12-28
14:00:00

S. NAVIRNET, ALBINET NOU, ALBINET VECHI PT299NV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-28
06:00:00

2023-12-28
14:00:00

S. NAVIRNET, ALBINET NOU, ALBINET VECHI PT303NV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-28
06:00:00

2023-12-28
16:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT543RS2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-12-28
06:00:00

2023-12-28
14:00:00

S. NAVIRNET, ALBINET NOU, ALBINET VECHI PT555NV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-28
06:00:00

2023-12-28
14:00:00

S. NAVIRNET, ALBINET NOU, ALBINET VECHI PT556NV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-28
06:00:00

2023-12-28
14:00:00

S. NAVIRNET, ALBINET NOU, ALBINET VECHI PT557NV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-28
06:00:00

2023-12-28
14:00:00

S. NAVIRNET, ALBINET NOU, ALBINET VECHI PT192NV9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-12-29
06:00:00

2023-12-29
16:00:00

S. CALUGAR PT543RS2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-12-29
06:00:00

2023-12-29
16:00:00

S. NAVIRNET PT555NV9 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV


